



USCG HSWL Regional Managers/EPACs
	District
	Regional Manager
	EAPC

	D1

CG Academy
	LCDR Frank Morrison

LT Patrick Rockwell
	Leslie Cardona
718-354-2265
                               leslie.s.cardona@uscg.mil


	
D5
	
LCDR Daniel O’Brien
	Lillian Cockrill (Portsmouth)
757 686-4027
Lillian.E.Cockrill@uscg.mil

Tina Helmick (Yorktown)
757-856-2610
tina.a.helmick@uscg.mil


	
D7
	LCDR Rebecca Vinlove
(925) 330-6480
Rebecca.P.Vinlove@uscg.mil

	
**VACANT**

	
D8
	
LT Paul Reck
	Teresa Blais (NOLA)
504-253-4711
Teresa.Blais@uscg.mil

James Green (Hou-Galveston)
281-464-4808
James.G.Green@uscg.mil


	D9
	LT Geoff Daly
	Karen Frotczak-Armstrong
216-902-6356
karen.frontczak-armstrong@uscg.mil


	D13
	LT Joanne Warzynski
	Kristin Cox
Kristin.L.Cox@uscg.mil
(206) 217-6607

Robert Atadero
Robert.M.Atadero@uscg.mil
(503) 861-6155


	
D11
	LCDR Darin Schneider

	Tiffany Collier (LA-LB)
310-521-6136
Tiffani.Collier@uscg.mil

Lena Gavello (Alameda)
510-437-3877
lena.m.gavello@uscg.mil


	D14
	LT William “Stan” Perry
808-842-2086

william.s.perry@uscg.mil

	**VACANT**

	D17
	LCDR Todd Emerson

	Jody Carman (Kodiak)
907-487-5525 x 6507
jody.l.carman@uscg.mil

Kelly Belinger-Sahr (Juneau)
907-463-2127
kelly.a.belinger-sahr@uscg.mil


	Cape May
	LCDR Jessica Hamilton
	Lee Green
609-898-6868
               lee.d.green@uscg.mil


	NCR
	LCDR Gregory Sickels
	Marian Upton
202-372-4081
                                 Marian.G.Upton@uscg.mil


	EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROG. MGR
CHRISTIANA MONTMINY
202-817-7089
Christiana.Montminy@uscg.mil 

	BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES DIVISION CHIEF
DR. MARTA                  DENCHFIELD
202-817-5889
Marta.E.Denchfield@uscg.mil


	WORK-LIFE DIVISION CHIEF
CAPT JERRY MAHLAU-HEINERT
757-535-1300
Jerald.L.Mahlau-Heinert@uscg.mil
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